
16 0

3 37 Arbitre : ENGEL Pascal

Référence Pcn : 5311301

1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 06 juin 2017

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07  3T E1 A 63,333 560
2 1020419 GUILLET Pierre Alsace 07  4C N5 A 59,167 560
3 2006475 MACQUET Frédérique Alsace 04  3T O6 A 58,125 560
4 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07  3P S1 A 57,917 560
5 1011971 SCHMITT Gérard Alsace 07  3C O3 A 57,917 403
6 1002300 CONVERT André Alsace 04  3T N7 A 57,083 403
7 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04  3P S2 A 57,083 403
8 1019908 CHAUMY Jean-Jacques Alsace 05  4K E5 A 55,208 403
9 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3C S7 A 55,208 290

10 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  3K O4 A 53,333 290
11 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P N4 A 52,500 290
12 1008641 LE CORRE Pierrot Alsace 03  4T E4 A 50,833 290
13 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  3P O2 A 53,333 209
14 1017042 KAUFMANN Alain Alsace 07  3P N3 A 52,500 209
15 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04  3K E6 A 49,583 209
16 1008646 JEST Marc   0  4T S4 A 48,333 209
17 1002958 RUAUX Daniel Alsace 07  3T O1 A 50,417
18 1003314 SIMON Gaston Alsace 07  3P N1 A 48,125
19 1005906 ROCHETTE Jean-Paul Alsace 04  4P S3 A 46,667
20 1019745 FEDER Julien Alsace 07  4C E3 A 45,000
21 1017047 FROMMWEILER Lucas Alsace 04  3K E7 A 43,333
22 1017765 DAMOISEAU  Mathieu Alsace 05  3K S5 A 42,708
23 2006737 CHASSEUX Pauline Alsace 04  3T N2 A 40,625
24 1019719 KOHLMANN Roger Alsace 07  4C O5 A 38,750
25 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P E2 A 43,125
26 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3P S6 A 42,500
27 1018337 BENDER Pascal Alsace 03  4T N6 A 40,417
28 2006545 FROMMWEILER Amélie Alsace 04  3K O7 A 37,708
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3 37 Arbitre : ENGEL Pascal

Référence Pcn : 5311302

1 CLASSEMENT ALTERNE Indice Pcn : 1,8

Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ 06 juin 2017

Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04  3P S3 A 63,333 1008 5
2 1019745 FEDER Julien Alsace 07  4C O3 A 60,000 1008 4
3 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07  3T N1 A 55,833 1008 4
4 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  3P E5 A 53,542 1008 3
5 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  3K S4 A 62,500 725 2
6 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07  3P O6 A 59,375 725 2
7 1019908 CHAUMY Jean-Jacques Alsace 05  4K N2 A 53,958 725 1
8 1008641 LE CORRE Pierrot Alsace 03  4T E6 A 52,917 725 1
9 2006545 FROMMWEILER Amélie Alsace 04  3K O5 A 56,348 522 1

10 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3P N6 A 53,542 522 1
11 1018337 BENDER Pascal Alsace 03  4T S1 A 53,125 522
12 1005906 ROCHETTE Jean-Paul Alsace 04  4P E7 A 50,000 522
13 2006737 CHASSEUX Pauline Alsace 04  3T N7 A 52,083 376
14 1019719 KOHLMANN Roger Alsace 07  4C E2 A 49,167 376
15 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P O1 A 47,917 376
16 1020419 GUILLET Pierre Alsace 07  4C S2 A 46,103 376
17 1008646 JEST Marc   0  4T N5 A 50,833
18 2006475 MACQUET Frédérique Alsace 04  3T E3 A 48,125
19 1011971 SCHMITT Gérard Alsace 07  3C O7 A 47,083
20 1017765 DAMOISEAU  Mathieu Alsace 05  3K S7 A 46,042
21 1002300 CONVERT André Alsace 04  3T E4 A 47,500
22 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3C N3 A 44,804
23 1003314 SIMON Gaston Alsace 07  3P S6 A 41,667
24 1017042 KAUFMANN Alain Alsace 07  3P O2 A 41,042
25 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P E1 A 46,667
26 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04  3K N4 A 38,750
27 1017047 FROMMWEILER Lucas Alsace 04  3K O4 A 38,750
28 1002958 RUAUX Daniel Alsace 07  3T S5 A 37,083
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1016998 GARTNER Didier Alsace 04  3P S3 A 120,417 2520 5
2 1019718 MENY Marcel Alsace 07  3T N1 A 119,167 2368 4
3 1012528 DE NICOLO Dominique Alsace 07  3P O6 A 117,292 2217 4
4 1017783 LIBMAN Bernard Alsace 04  3K S4 A 115,833 2066 3
5 1019908 CHAUMY Jean-Jacques Alsace 05  4K N2 A 109,167 1915 2
6 2001245 GRANDADAM Christine Alsace 04  3P E5 A 106,875 1764 2
7 2006475 MACQUET Frédérique Alsace 04  3T E3 A 106,250 1612 1
8 1020419 GUILLET Pierre Alsace 07  4C S2 A 105,270 1461 1
9 1019745 FEDER Julien Alsace 07  4C O3 A 105,000 1360 1

10 1011971 SCHMITT Gérard Alsace 07  3C O7 A 105,000 1260 1
11 1002300 CONVERT André Alsace 04  3T E4 A 104,583 1159
12 1008641 LE CORRE Pierrot Alsace 03  4T E6 A 103,750 1058
13 1005821 MEYER Freddy Alsace 05  3P O1 A 100,417 957
14 1003642 FREYBURGER Bernard Alsace 07  3C N3 A 100,012 856
15 1008646 JEST Marc   0  4T N5 A 99,167
16 1005906 ROCHETTE Jean-Paul Alsace 04  4P E7 A 96,667
17 1015003 RITTER Eric Alsace 04  3P N6 A 96,042
18 2006545 FROMMWEILER Amélie Alsace 04  3K O5 A 94,056
19 1017042 KAUFMANN Alain Alsace 07  3P O2 A 93,542
20 1018337 BENDER Pascal Alsace 03  4T S1 A 93,542
21 2006737 CHASSEUX Pauline Alsace 04  3T N7 A 92,708
22 1003314 SIMON Gaston Alsace 07  3P S6 A 89,792
23 1001753 PETER Jean-Paul Alsace 03  3P E1 A 89,792
24 1017765 DAMOISEAU  Mathieu Alsace 05  3K S7 A 88,750
25 1019111 PETER Rémy Alsace 04  3K N4 A 88,333
26 1019719 KOHLMANN Roger Alsace 07  4C E2 A 87,917
27 1002958 RUAUX Daniel Alsace 07  3T S5 A 87,500
28 1017047 FROMMWEILER Lucas Alsace 04  3K O4 A 82,083
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